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Pilote

AUZAS AURELIEN
MENARD GILLES
MOURGUES PHILIPPE
GARCIA RAPHAEL
FODERA FABRICE

3°™ Balade de la Burle - CLASSEMENT PARTENAIRES

Copilote

AUZAS SERGE

BOURNE THIERRY
DURAND MICHEL
LARCHEVEQUE NATHALIE
FODERA AURORE

Voiture

BMW 528i

AUDI A1 QUATTRO
MEGANE RS

205 GTI

DS3 RACING

Cylindrée
(cm3)

2800
2000
2000
1600
1597

Année

1986
2012
2010
1985
2011

Pénalité
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120

Pénalité
Lettres
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60

Pénalité
CcP
A-M

0

90

180

180

180

Pénalité

Lettre
M

A-

15
30
45
45
30

Quizz

800
900
900
600
600

TOTAL
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